
Cambridge College Town Common Gallery Hours & Directions 

Hours: 
Official Address: 500 Rutherford Avenue, Charlestown MA 
 
See image below. On the image I have pointed out the 
Main Road, Cambridge College Sign, indigo sign (which is 
easy to spot from a car), the entrance and the parking lot. 
You may park in the lot for free - there is plenty of parking. 
Enter through the doors I have highlighted just to the right 
of the 500 number – continue straight down the hall. Pass 
through two glass doors, and veer left past the front desk. 
The gallery is just down the hall on the right, across from 
the café.  
 
 
RESOURCES  
Parking & Transportation | Click here to read about 
parking & transportation options 
Map & Directions | Click here to see Google Maps 
**Please Note: The previous links were taken directly from 

the Cambridge College Website 
 
 

 

Date Time 

Mon 3-Feb 1-7pm 

Tue 4-Feb 1-7pm 

Wed 5-Feb 1-7pm 

Thu 6-Feb closed 

Fri 7-Feb 1-7pm 

Sat 8-Feb 12 - 6pm 

Sun 9-Feb 12 - 6pm 

Mon 10-Feb 1-7pm 

Tue 11-Feb 1-7pm 

Wed 12-Feb 1-7pm 

Thu 13-Feb closed 

Fri 14-Feb closed 

Sat 15-Feb 1-7pm 

https://www.cambridgecollege.edu/business-operations/parking-and-transportation
https://www.cambridgecollege.edu/business-operations/parking-and-transportation
https://www.google.com/maps/place/500+Rutherford+Ave,+Boston,+MA+02129/@42.3810682,-71.0751469,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89e370e835a638f3:0xe8dfc2062508bc33!8m2!3d42.3810682!4d-71.0729582

